
Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 400 Ahrenberg, Mathias SV Post Telekom Schwe MHK80 1 52:58 2 26:45 1 53:50 1 2 : 4 0 : 2 0 126:47
2 429 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 1 52:58 2 26:45 1 55:46 2 2 : 4 4 : 1 8 328:49
3 425 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 2 52:56 1 27:07 3 56:41 3 2 : 4 5 : 4 4 429:00
4 435 Willbrandt, Maik SV Motor Barth e.V. MHK86 2 58:32 8 29:41 8 59:00 4 2 : 5 5 : 2 4 228:11
5 409 Goetz, Ralf-Peter SV scn energy Torgelow M4066 1 58:05 6 29:00 4 59:25 5 2 : 5 7 : 1 1 530:41
6 446 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 1 57:15 5 29:03 5 59:56 6 2 : 5 8 : 4 1 732:27
7 402 Clemen, Jörg SV Post Telekom Schwe M4066 2 58:19 7 30:05 12 1:02:02 9 3 : 0 2 : 4 1 632:15
8 417 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5058 1 57:13 4 29:22 6 1:01:51 8 3 : 0 3 : 1 4 1334:48
9 407 Giesen, Frank HSG UNI Greifswald M3570 3 58:35 10 29:35 7 1:01:01 7 3 : 0 4 : 4 8 1535:37

10 412 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubranden M4067 3 59:20 12 30:04 11 1:03:27 10 3 : 0 7 : 1 6 1234:25
11 423 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg MHK89 3 59:18 11 29:53 9 1:04:10 11 3 : 1 0 : 4 1 1837:20
12 448 Nordmann, Malte Pankow Team 07 M4560 2 1:00:26 14 30:50 13 1:05:02 14 3 : 1 3 : 0 4 1736:46
13 404 Kinder, Dr. Matthias SV Turbine Neubranden M3570 4 1:03:11 18 31:31 15 1:05:11 15 3 : 1 3 : 5 7 1134:04
14 415 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M5057 2 1:03:54 20 31:47 16 1:04:36 13 3 : 1 3 : 5 8 933:41
15 447 Münn, Enrico Frankfurt/Oder M3079 1 1:04:42 21 31:15 14 1:04:32 12 3 : 1 4 : 3 2 1034:03
16 426 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubranden M4561 3 1:03:27 19 33:05 20 1:07:12 16 3 : 1 8 : 5 7 1435:13
17 410 Gunia, Torsten SV Post Telekom Schwe M4563 4 58:34 9 29:57 10 1:14:05 22 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 1938:01
18 420 Mellenthin, Jens LAC Mühl-Rosin M4069 4 1:00:28 15 31:50 17 1:11:36 19 3 : 2 4 : 1 5 2640:21
19 464 Maschner, Karl VfL Tegel Berlin M5552 1 1:06:20 23 33:57 23 1:08:59 17 3 : 2 5 : 0 9 1635:53
20 459 Wagner, Bernd LG Heiligendamm M4561 5 1:11:15 31 36:09 30 1:09:03 18 3 : 2 9 : 5 8 833:31
21 427 Schultz, Konrad-Wilhelm TSG Wittenburg M4564 6 1:00:07 13 33:03 19 1:15:30 29 3 : 3 0 : 1 2 2741:32
22 454 Rüscher, Dirk SV Einheit Ueckermünde M4068 5 1:02:54 17 31:53 18 1:14:20 23 3 : 3 2 : 4 4 3543:37
23 455 Schlötcke, Holger Fehrbellin M4564 7 1:00:47 16 33:33 21 1:15:13 27 3 : 3 3 : 3 4 3644:01
24 433 Vüllmow, Steffen Laufteam Rügen M3571 5 1:08:47 25 35:23 26 1:12:39 21 3 : 3 4 : 5 0 1938:01
25 469 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 1 1:08:49 26 35:25 27 1:12:36 20 3 : 3 5 : 1 4 2438:24
26 416 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 8 1:05:19 22 33:53 22 1:15:20 28 3 : 3 6 : 0 6 2841:34
27 413 Hubert, Andreas TSG Wittenburg M4065 6 1:09:37 28 35:48 29 1:14:36 24 3 : 4 2 : 3 8 3242:37
28 451 Richter, Torsten Lok Brandenburg M3570 6 1:08:57 27 35:21 25 1:16:20 31 3 : 4 2 : 4 2 3042:04
29 468 Henkel, Volker HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 3 1:06:59 24 34:31 24 1:15:02 25 3 : 4 3 : 1 9 3846:47
30 432 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6047 2 1:10:05 29 35:45 28 1:16:06 30 3 : 4 4 : 1 2 3142:16
31 430 Spieß, Prof. Dr. Karl-Hein HSG UNI Greifswald M6048 3 1:14:25 37 37:34 31 1:15:11 26 3 : 4 5 : 2 1 2138:11
32 437 Musil, Dr. Ronald DUV Berlin M5055 4 1:16:16 39 39:17 40 1:18:42 32 3 : 5 2 : 2 6 2138:11
33 461 von Uleniecki, Alexander rbb Inforadio Berlin-Bran M4068 7 - - - - 3:14:11 - 3 : 5 2 : 2 8 2338:17
34 445 Michalk, Frank LAC-Ruppin M4563 9 1:13:28 35 37:44 33 1:22:49 33 3 : 5 2 : 5 6 2538:55
35 419 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter SV Post Telekom Schwe M5553 2 1:11:37 33 38:32 36 1:25:20 37 3 : 5 8 : 2 8 3342:59
36 441 Kerner, Wolfgang Bargeshagen M5553 3 1:12:55 34 38:26 35 1:22:57 34 4 : 0 5 : 1 7 4550:59
37 456 Schönfeld, Andreas NRC M4067 8 1:13:31 36 37:42 32 1:22:59 35 4 : 0 5 : 2 7 4651:15
38 467 Brandt, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 5 1:15:20 38 38:43 38 1:26:08 39 4 : 0 5 : 4 3 3745:32
39 439 Heyse, Jens Ueckermünde M4564 10 1:11:33 32 38:50 39 1:25:36 38 4 : 0 7 : 2 1 4751:22
40 470 Thormann, Ralf Torgelow M4561 11 1:16:31 40 38:34 37 1:24:35 36 4 : 0 9 : 1 2 4349:32
41 438 Ewert, Stefan Schwerin M3079 2 1:23:59 45 43:32 45 1:27:58 43 4 : 1 7 : 1 9 2941:50
42 436 Braun, Andreas LT Bernd Hübner Berlin M5551 4 1:23:36 43 43:08 42 1:27:39 42 4 : 1 7 : 3 8 3443:15
43 418 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 1 1:19:35 41 41:12 41 1:27:19 40 4 : 1 8 : 3 4 4450:28
44 443 Lösch, Holger Forstenrieder SC M4563 12 1:23:41 44 43:18 43 1:27:26 41 4 : 2 3 : 3 0 4249:05
45 466 Jahn, Sven HSV Neubrandenburg M4068 9 1:11:08 30 38:11 34 1:30:31 45 4 : 2 4 : 1 2 491:04:22
46 453 Roscher, Jürgen Berlin M6540 1 1:25:35 47 43:19 44 1:30:28 44 4 : 2 7 : 2 1 4147:59
47 463 Pautzsch, Andreas Kanu Altenburg M4561 13 1:23:06 42 44:15 46 1:34:02 46 4 : 2 9 : 1 5 4047:52
48 465 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 2 - - - - - - 4 : 3 3 : 3 4 -4:33:34
49 449 Preisler, Horst LAV Hamburg-Nord M7035 2 1:32:09 48 46:14 47 1:35:26 47 4 : 4 0 : 4 5 3946:56
50 452 Rohde, Klaus 100 Marathon Club Jena M6542 3 1:24:27 46 46:21 48 1:51:16 48 4 : 5 8 : 3 6 4856:32
dnf 401 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl-Rosin M4066 - 57:14 - 29:01 - - - - --
dnf 403 Bleßmann, Dr. Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 - 1:08:48 - 35:19 - - - - --
dnf 408 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M3570 - 1:03:15 - 32:02 - - - - --
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Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 405 Dressler, Katja SV Turbine Neubranden W4066 1 1:02:44 1 33:19 1 1:13:12 1 3 : 2 7 : 5 5 138:40
2 444 Mahlstedt, Susanne LÜbecker SC W4564 1 - - - - - - 3 : 5 3 : 5 3 -3:53:53
3 442 Lingenfelder, Diana Penzlin W3078 1 1:21:48 3 40:09 2 1:20:19 2 4 : 0 7 : 5 9 445:43
4 458 Suhr, Ruth psb24 berlin W5554 1 1:20:00 2 40:20 3 1:24:51 3 4 : 0 8 : 3 0 343:19
5 440 Keelan, Bettina LT Bernd Hübner Berlin W5057 1 1:23:35 5 43:10 4 1:27:37 4 4 : 1 7 : 3 9 243:17
6 462 Pautzsch, Ulrike Kanu Altenburg W4564 2 1:23:05 4 44:11 5 1:34:09 5 4 : 2 9 : 2 5 548:00

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptklasse Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 400 Ahrenberg, Mathias SV Post Telekom Schwe MHK80 1 52:58 1 26:45 1 53:50 1 2 : 4 0 : 2 0 126:47
2 435 Willbrandt, Maik SV Motor Barth e.V. MHK86 2 58:32 2 29:41 2 59:00 2 2 : 5 5 : 2 4 228:11
3 423 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg MHK89 3 59:18 3 29:53 3 1:04:10 3 3 : 1 0 : 4 1 337:20

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 447 Münn, Enrico Frankfurt/Oder M3079 1 1:04:42 1 31:15 1 1:04:32 1 3 : 1 4 : 3 2 134:03
2 438 Ewert, Stefan Schwerin M3079 2 1:23:59 2 43:32 2 1:27:58 2 4 : 1 7 : 1 9 241:50

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 442 Lingenfelder, Diana Penzlin W3078 1 1:21:48 1 40:09 1 1:20:19 1 4 : 0 7 : 5 9 145:43

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 429 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 1 52:58 2 26:45 1 55:46 1 2 : 4 4 : 1 8 128:49
2 425 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 2 52:56 1 27:07 2 56:41 2 2 : 4 5 : 4 4 229:00
3 407 Giesen, Frank HSG UNI Greifswald M3570 3 58:35 3 29:35 3 1:01:01 3 3 : 0 4 : 4 8 435:37
4 404 Kinder, Dr. Matthias SV Turbine Neubranden M3570 4 1:03:11 4 31:31 4 1:05:11 4 3 : 1 3 : 5 7 334:04
5 433 Vüllmow, Steffen Laufteam Rügen M3571 5 1:08:47 5 35:23 6 1:12:39 5 3 : 3 4 : 5 0 538:01
6 451 Richter, Torsten Lok Brandenburg M3570 6 1:08:57 6 35:21 5 1:16:20 6 3 : 4 2 : 4 2 642:04

dnf 408 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M3570 - 1:03:15 - 32:02 - - - - --

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 409 Goetz, Ralf-Peter SV scn energy Torgelow M4066 1 58:05 1 29:00 1 59:25 1 2 : 5 7 : 1 1 130:41
2 402 Clemen, Jörg SV Post Telekom Schwe M4066 2 58:19 2 30:05 3 1:02:02 2 3 : 0 2 : 4 1 232:15
3 412 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubranden M4067 3 59:20 3 30:04 2 1:03:27 3 3 : 0 7 : 1 6 334:25
4 420 Mellenthin, Jens LAC Mühl-Rosin M4069 4 1:00:28 4 31:50 4 1:11:36 4 3 : 2 4 : 1 5 540:21
5 454 Rüscher, Dirk SV Einheit Ueckermünde M4068 5 1:02:54 5 31:53 5 1:14:20 5 3 : 3 2 : 4 4 743:37
6 413 Hubert, Andreas TSG Wittenburg M4065 6 1:09:37 6 35:48 6 1:14:36 6 3 : 4 2 : 3 8 642:37
7 461 von Uleniecki, Alexander rbb Inforadio Berlin-Bran M4068 7 - - - - 3:14:11 - 3 : 5 2 : 2 8 438:17
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Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

8 456 Schönfeld, Andreas NRC M4067 8 1:13:31 8 37:42 7 1:22:59 7 4 : 0 5 : 2 7 851:15
9 466 Jahn, Sven HSV Neubrandenburg M4068 9 1:11:08 7 38:11 8 1:30:31 8 4 : 2 4 : 1 2 91:04:22

dnf 401 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl-Rosin M4066 - 57:14 - 29:01 - - - - --

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 405 Dressler, Katja SV Turbine Neubranden W4066 1 1:02:44 1 33:19 1 1:13:12 1 3 : 2 7 : 5 5 138:40

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 446 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 1 57:15 1 29:03 1 59:56 1 2 : 5 8 : 4 1 132:27
2 448 Nordmann, Malte Pankow Team 07 M4560 2 1:00:26 4 30:50 3 1:05:02 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 4 436:46
3 426 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubranden M4561 3 1:03:27 6 33:05 5 1:07:12 3 3 : 1 8 : 5 7 335:13
4 410 Gunia, Torsten SV Post Telekom Schwe M4563 4 58:34 2 29:57 2 1:14:05 5 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 538:01
5 459 Wagner, Bernd LG Heiligendamm M4561 5 1:11:15 8 36:09 8 1:09:03 4 3 : 2 9 : 5 8 233:31
6 427 Schultz, Konrad-Wilhelm TSG Wittenburg M4564 6 1:00:07 3 33:03 4 1:15:30 8 3 : 3 0 : 1 2 741:32
7 455 Schlötcke, Holger Fehrbellin M4564 7 1:00:47 5 33:33 6 1:15:13 6 3 : 3 3 : 3 4 944:01
8 416 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 8 1:05:19 7 33:53 7 1:15:20 7 3 : 3 6 : 0 6 841:34
9 445 Michalk, Frank LAC-Ruppin M4563 9 1:13:28 10 37:44 9 1:22:49 9 3 : 5 2 : 5 6 638:55

10 439 Heyse, Jens Ueckermünde M4564 10 1:11:33 9 38:50 11 1:25:36 11 4 : 0 7 : 2 1 1351:22
11 470 Thormann, Ralf Torgelow M4561 11 1:16:31 11 38:34 10 1:24:35 10 4 : 0 9 : 1 2 1249:32
12 443 Lösch, Holger Forstenrieder SC M4563 12 1:23:41 13 43:18 12 1:27:26 12 4 : 2 3 : 3 0 1149:05
13 463 Pautzsch, Andreas Kanu Altenburg M4561 13 1:23:06 12 44:15 13 1:34:02 13 4 : 2 9 : 1 5 1047:52

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 444 Mahlstedt, Susanne LÜbecker SC W4564 1 - - - - - - 3 : 5 3 : 5 3 -3:53:53
2 462 Pautzsch, Ulrike Kanu Altenburg W4564 2 1:23:05 1 44:11 1 1:34:09 1 4 : 2 9 : 2 5 148:00

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 417 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5058 1 57:13 1 29:22 1 1:01:51 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 4 234:48
2 415 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M5057 2 1:03:54 2 31:47 2 1:04:36 2 3 : 1 3 : 5 8 133:41
3 468 Henkel, Volker HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 3 1:06:59 3 34:31 3 1:15:02 3 3 : 4 3 : 1 9 546:47
4 437 Musil, Dr. Ronald DUV Berlin M5055 4 1:16:16 5 39:17 5 1:18:42 4 3 : 5 2 : 2 6 338:11
5 467 Brandt, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 5 1:15:20 4 38:43 4 1:26:08 5 4 : 0 5 : 4 3 445:32
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Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 440 Keelan, Bettina LT Bernd Hübner Berlin W5057 1 1:23:35 1 43:10 1 1:27:37 1 4 : 1 7 : 3 9 143:17

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 464 Maschner, Karl VfL Tegel Berlin M5552 1 1:06:20 1 33:57 1 1:08:59 1 3 : 2 5 : 0 9 135:53
2 419 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter SV Post Telekom Schwe M5553 2 1:11:37 2 38:32 3 1:25:20 3 3 : 5 8 : 2 8 242:59
3 441 Kerner, Wolfgang Bargeshagen M5553 3 1:12:55 3 38:26 2 1:22:57 2 4 : 0 5 : 1 7 450:59
4 436 Braun, Andreas LT Bernd Hübner Berlin M5551 4 1:23:36 4 43:08 4 1:27:39 4 4 : 1 7 : 3 8 343:15

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 458 Suhr, Ruth psb24 berlin W5554 1 1:20:00 1 40:20 1 1:24:51 1 4 : 0 8 : 3 0 143:19

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 469 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 1 1:08:49 1 35:25 1 1:12:36 1 3 : 3 5 : 1 4 238:24
2 432 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6047 2 1:10:05 2 35:45 2 1:16:06 3 3 : 4 4 : 1 2 342:16
3 430 Spieß, Prof. Dr. Karl-Hein HSG UNI Greifswald M6048 3 1:14:25 3 37:34 3 1:15:11 2 3 : 4 5 : 2 1 138:11

dnf 403 Bleßmann, Dr. Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 - 1:08:48 - 35:19 - - - - --

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 453 Roscher, Jürgen Berlin M6540 1 1:25:35 2 43:19 1 1:30:28 1 4 : 2 7 : 2 1 147:59
2 465 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 2 - - - - - - 4 : 3 3 : 3 4 -4:33:34
3 452 Rohde, Klaus 100 Marathon Club Jena M6542 3 1:24:27 1 46:21 2 1:51:16 2 4 : 5 8 : 3 6 256:32

Marathon  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 418 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 1 1:19:35 1 41:12 1 1:27:19 1 4 : 1 8 : 3 4 250:28
2 449 Preisler, Horst LAV Hamburg-Nord M7035 2 1:32:09 2 46:14 2 1:35:26 2 4 : 4 0 : 4 5 146:56
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Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 400 Ahrenberg, Mathias SV Post Telekom Schwe MHK80 1 52:58 2 26:45 1 53:50 1 2 : 4 0 : 2 0 126:47
2 429 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 1 52:58 2 26:45 1 55:46 2 2 : 4 4 : 1 8 328:49
3 425 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 2 52:56 1 27:07 3 56:41 3 2 : 4 5 : 4 4 429:00
4 435 Willbrandt, Maik SV Motor Barth e.V. MHK86 2 58:32 8 29:41 8 59:00 4 2 : 5 5 : 2 4 228:11
5 409 Goetz, Ralf-Peter SV scn energy Torgelow M4066 1 58:05 6 29:00 4 59:25 5 2 : 5 7 : 1 1 530:41
6 446 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 1 57:15 5 29:03 5 59:56 6 2 : 5 8 : 4 1 732:27
7 402 Clemen, Jörg SV Post Telekom Schwe M4066 2 58:19 7 30:05 12 1:02:02 9 3 : 0 2 : 4 1 632:15
8 417 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5058 1 57:13 4 29:22 6 1:01:51 8 3 : 0 3 : 1 4 1134:48
9 407 Giesen, Frank HSG UNI Greifswald M3570 3 58:35 10 29:35 7 1:01:01 7 3 : 0 4 : 4 8 1335:37

10 412 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubranden M4067 3 59:20 12 30:04 11 1:03:27 10 3 : 0 7 : 1 6 1034:25
11 423 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg MHK89 3 59:18 11 29:53 9 1:04:10 11 3 : 1 0 : 4 1 1437:20
12 404 Kinder, Dr. Matthias SV Turbine Neubranden M3570 4 1:03:11 15 31:31 13 1:05:11 13 3 : 1 3 : 5 7 934:04
13 415 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M5057 2 1:03:54 17 31:47 14 1:04:36 12 3 : 1 3 : 5 8 833:41
14 426 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubranden M4561 2 1:03:27 16 33:05 17 1:07:12 14 3 : 1 8 : 5 7 1235:13
15 410 Gunia, Torsten SV Post Telekom Schwe M4563 3 58:34 9 29:57 10 1:14:05 18 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 1538:01
16 420 Mellenthin, Jens LAC Mühl-Rosin M4069 4 1:00:28 14 31:50 15 1:11:36 15 3 : 2 4 : 1 5 1940:21
17 427 Schultz, Konrad-Wilhelm TSG Wittenburg M4564 4 1:00:07 13 33:03 16 1:15:30 23 3 : 3 0 : 1 2 2041:32
18 433 Vüllmow, Steffen Laufteam Rügen M3571 5 1:08:47 20 35:23 20 1:12:39 17 3 : 3 4 : 5 0 1538:01
19 469 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 1 1:08:49 21 35:25 21 1:12:36 16 3 : 3 5 : 1 4 1838:24
20 416 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 5 1:05:19 18 33:53 18 1:15:20 22 3 : 3 6 : 0 6 2141:34
21 413 Hubert, Andreas TSG Wittenburg M4065 5 1:09:37 22 35:48 23 1:14:36 19 3 : 4 2 : 3 8 2342:37
22 468 Henkel, Volker HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 3 1:06:59 19 34:31 19 1:15:02 20 3 : 4 3 : 1 9 2646:47
23 432 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6047 2 1:10:05 23 35:45 22 1:16:06 24 3 : 4 4 : 1 2 2242:16
24 430 Spieß, Prof. Dr. Karl-Hein HSG UNI Greifswald M6048 3 1:14:25 26 37:34 24 1:15:11 21 3 : 4 5 : 2 1 1738:11
25 419 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter SV Post Telekom Schwe M5553 1 1:11:37 25 38:32 26 1:25:20 25 3 : 5 8 : 2 8 2442:59
26 467 Brandt, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 4 1:15:20 27 38:43 27 1:26:08 26 4 : 0 5 : 4 3 2545:32
27 418 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 1 1:19:35 28 41:12 28 1:27:19 27 4 : 1 8 : 3 4 2750:28
28 466 Jahn, Sven HSV Neubrandenburg M4068 6 1:11:08 24 38:11 25 1:30:31 28 4 : 2 4 : 1 2 281:04:22
29 465 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 1 - - - - - - 4 : 3 3 : 3 4 -4:33:34
dnf 401 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl-Rosin M4066 - 57:14 - 29:01 - - - - --
dnf 403 Bleßmann, Dr. Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 - 1:08:48 - 35:19 - - - - --
dnf 408 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M3570 - 1:03:15 - 32:02 - - - - --

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 405 Dressler, Katja SV Turbine Neubranden W4066 1 1:02:44 1 33:19 1 1:13:12 1 3 : 2 7 : 5 5 138:40

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  Hauptklasse Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 400 Ahrenberg, Mathias SV Post Telekom Schwe MHK80 1 52:58 1 26:45 1 53:50 1 2 : 4 0 : 2 0 126:47
2 435 Willbrandt, Maik SV Motor Barth e.V. MHK86 2 58:32 2 29:41 2 59:00 2 2 : 5 5 : 2 4 228:11
3 423 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg MHK89 3 59:18 3 29:53 3 1:04:10 3 3 : 1 0 : 4 1 337:20
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Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 429 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M3572 1 52:58 2 26:45 1 55:46 1 2 : 4 4 : 1 8 128:49
2 425 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M3570 2 52:56 1 27:07 2 56:41 2 2 : 4 5 : 4 4 229:00
3 407 Giesen, Frank HSG UNI Greifswald M3570 3 58:35 3 29:35 3 1:01:01 3 3 : 0 4 : 4 8 435:37
4 404 Kinder, Dr. Matthias SV Turbine Neubranden M3570 4 1:03:11 4 31:31 4 1:05:11 4 3 : 1 3 : 5 7 334:04
5 433 Vüllmow, Steffen Laufteam Rügen M3571 5 1:08:47 5 35:23 5 1:12:39 5 3 : 3 4 : 5 0 538:01

dnf 408 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M3570 - 1:03:15 - 32:02 - - - - --

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 409 Goetz, Ralf-Peter SV scn energy Torgelow M4066 1 58:05 1 29:00 1 59:25 1 2 : 5 7 : 1 1 130:41
2 402 Clemen, Jörg SV Post Telekom Schwe M4066 2 58:19 2 30:05 3 1:02:02 2 3 : 0 2 : 4 1 232:15
3 412 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubranden M4067 3 59:20 3 30:04 2 1:03:27 3 3 : 0 7 : 1 6 334:25
4 420 Mellenthin, Jens LAC Mühl-Rosin M4069 4 1:00:28 4 31:50 4 1:11:36 4 3 : 2 4 : 1 5 440:21
5 413 Hubert, Andreas TSG Wittenburg M4065 5 1:09:37 5 35:48 5 1:14:36 5 3 : 4 2 : 3 8 542:37
6 466 Jahn, Sven HSV Neubrandenburg M4068 6 1:11:08 6 38:11 6 1:30:31 6 4 : 2 4 : 1 2 61:04:22

dnf 401 Bockelmann, Dirk LAC Mühl-Rosin M4066 - 57:14 - 29:01 - - - - --

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 405 Dressler, Katja SV Turbine Neubranden W4066 1 1:02:44 1 33:19 1 1:13:12 1 3 : 2 7 : 5 5 138:40

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 446 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 1 57:15 1 29:03 1 59:56 1 2 : 5 8 : 4 1 132:27
2 426 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubranden M4561 2 1:03:27 4 33:05 4 1:07:12 2 3 : 1 8 : 5 7 235:13
3 410 Gunia, Torsten SV Post Telekom Schwe M4563 3 58:34 2 29:57 2 1:14:05 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 7 338:01
4 427 Schultz, Konrad-Wilhelm TSG Wittenburg M4564 4 1:00:07 3 33:03 3 1:15:30 5 3 : 3 0 : 1 2 441:32
5 416 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 5 1:05:19 5 33:53 5 1:15:20 4 3 : 3 6 : 0 6 541:34

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 417 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5058 1 57:13 1 29:22 1 1:01:51 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 4 234:48
2 415 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubranden M5057 2 1:03:54 2 31:47 2 1:04:36 2 3 : 1 3 : 5 8 133:41
3 468 Henkel, Volker HSV Neubrandenburg M5056 3 1:06:59 3 34:31 3 1:15:02 3 3 : 4 3 : 1 9 446:47
4 467 Brandt, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5055 4 1:15:20 4 38:43 4 1:26:08 4 4 : 0 5 : 4 3 345:32
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Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 419 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter SV Post Telekom Schwe M5553 1 1:11:37 1 38:32 1 1:25:20 1 3 : 5 8 : 2 8 142:59

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 469 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 1 1:08:49 1 35:25 1 1:12:36 1 3 : 3 5 : 1 4 238:24
2 432 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6047 2 1:10:05 2 35:45 2 1:16:06 3 3 : 4 4 : 1 2 342:16
3 430 Spieß, Prof. Dr. Karl-Hein HSG UNI Greifswald M6048 3 1:14:25 3 37:34 3 1:15:11 2 3 : 4 5 : 2 1 138:11

dnf 403 Bleßmann, Dr. Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 - 1:08:48 - 35:19 - - - - --

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 465 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M6542 1 - - - - - - 4 : 3 3 : 3 4 -4:33:34

Landesmeisterschaft Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  am  28.03.2009

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse Endzeit14 km 21,1 km 35 kmJgVerein/Ort 42,2 km

1 418 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 1 1:19:35 1 41:12 1 1:27:19 1 4 : 1 8 : 3 4 150:28
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